
Judge's Signatures

2018 Region 1 Men's Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2018 4:54:48 PM

Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Lester655
North Valley

11.850 13.550 11.35012.000 11.00013.000 72.750
9 1 1 3T 1 11 1 

1 

Tyler Green252
Central Coast

12.100 12.300 11.20011.700 11.90012.150 71.350
4 3 3 9T 2 1 2 

2 

Alexander Miyamoto285
Davis Diamonds

12.700 11.800 11.45011.400 10.90011.600 69.850
1 6 5 1 4T 13T 3 

3 

John Kelly804
SCATS

12.400 11.000 10.70011.750 10.75012.100 68.700
3 14 2 15T 3 16 4 

4 

Dylan Cho459
Golden State

12.000 11.450 10.85011.000 11.80011.200 68.300
6T 11T 10 14 8T 2 5 

5 

Chance Douglas494
Gymcats

11.800 11.850 10.35011.100 11.75011.200 68.050
10 5 9 19 8T 3T 6 

6 

Miki Korol828
SD United

11.450 11.500 11.30010.750 11.35011.550 67.900
15 9T 14T 5T 6 6 7 

7 

Jacob Wetzel11
Arizona Prestige

10.650 12.900 11.20010.150 11.25011.250 67.400
21 2 23 9T 7 7 8 

8 

Zachary Armstrong146
Broadway

10.700 11.700 11.25011.150 10.50011.100 66.400
20 8 8 7T 11 17 9 

9 

Kade Lugo915
United

12.550 11.950 11.40010.950 9.20010.100 66.150
2 4 11 2 19 23 10T

10T

Nickolas Halteh235
Cal Sports

10.900 11.750 10.90011.200 10.90010.500 66.150
18 7 6T 12T 16 13T 10T

10T

Evan Fields741
Platinum

11.350 11.250 10.30010.300 11.50011.150 65.850
16 13 22 20 10 5 12 

12 

A.J Cesar269
Dauntless

11.700 9.950 11.25010.500 11.20010.950 65.550
11 21 18 7T 12 8 13 

13 

Thomas Abrahamson230
Cal Sports

10.400 11.450 11.05010.600 10.90010.400 64.800
24 11T 17 11 17T 13T 14 

14 

Kristopher Villalon318
Sokol Elite

11.550 10.350 9.85011.200 11.7509.800 64.500
13T 18 6T 24 21 3T 15 

15 

Hunter O'Brien317
Sokol Elite

11.600 10.550 10.45010.100 11.05010.700 64.450
12 17 24T 17 14T 9T 16 

16 

Callym Ecker404
GO

10.750 10.900 10.25010.400 10.15011.600 64.050
19 15T 19T 21T 4T 20 17 

17 

Sam Morelos716
Perfect 10

11.050 10.900 10.90011.450 8.95010.700 63.950
17 15T 4 12T 14T 24 18 

18 

Dylan Jones185
Elevate

11.950 9.600 11.30010.900 10.4509.550 63.750
8 23T 12 5T 23 18 19 

19 

Lukas Smith283
Davis Diamonds

11.550 9.600 10.25010.700 11.05010.400 63.550
13T 23T 16 21T 17T 9T 20 

20 

Jayden Thomas147
Broadway

12.050 10.200 11.35010.100 10.9508.750 63.400
5 20 24T 3T 24 12 21 

21 

Simon Lipp97
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.000 11.500 9.75010.850 9.9508.500 62.550
6T 9T 13 25T 25 21 22 

22 

Calvin Shawler344
Edge

10.500 8.050 9.75010.400 10.40010.800 59.900
23 26 19T 25T 13 19 23 

23 

Risav Roy238
Cal Sports

9.600 10.300 10.70010.400 8.60010.050 59.650
25 19 19T 15T 20 26 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Dev il Gymnastics



2018 Region 1 Men's Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-8, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 4/6/2018 4:54:48 PM

Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jake Zakas345
Edge

10.550 9.750 10.00010.050 9.8008.350 58.500
22 22 26 23 26 22 25 

25 

Strother Ramsay1
AGC

9.500 9.250 10.40010.750 8.9009.600 58.400
26 25 14T 18 22 25 26 

26 
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